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	Sr No
	Details
	Duration 
	11July
	11Aug
	11Sep
	11Oct
	11Nov
	11Dec
	11Jan
	11Feb
	11Mar
	11Apr
	11May
	11Jun

	1
	Level – 3
	4 Months
	L-3
	L-3
	L-3
	L-3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Projects/Stipend
	3 Months
	
	Pro/St
	Pro/St
	Pro/St
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Level – 4
	6 Months
	
	12k
	12k
	12k
	L-4
	L-4
	L-4
	L-4
	L-4
	L-4
	
	

	4
	Projects/Stipend
	6 Months
	
	
	
	
	Pro/St
	Pro/St
	Pro/St
	Pro/St
	Pro/St
	Pro/St
	25k
	25k

	5
	Technical Work
	1 Month
	
	
	
	
	12k
	12k
	12k
	12k
	12k
	12k
	Tech
	Assign

	6
	Assignments
	1 Month
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Pro/St
	Pro/St

	7
	Graduation
	Graduation
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Graduation

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Projected Work Plan
Project Title: FRIES Education Work Plan
Location: G-9 Markaz, Islamabad
Project Duration: 12 Months
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